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197106290000
26480

06/29/1971
12:00:00

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

*NONE GIVEN* 268 620

197106290000
26470

06/29/1971
12:00:00

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

Grantor MAPS 2ND SECTOR-
PELHAM

5 76 5 76 Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07

197112170000
53700

12/17/1971
12:00:00

OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

Grantor MAPS 3RD SECTOR-
PELHAM

5 83 5 83 Book:5 Pg:83
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/07/07


