Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Grantor;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197106290000 26480	06/29/1971 12:00:00	OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	*NONE GIVEN*	268	620				Везоприон
197106290000 26470	06/29/1971 12:00:00	OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES	Grantor	MAPS	2ND SECTOR- PELHAM	5	76	5	76		Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/07/07
197112170000 53700	12/17/1971 12:00:00	OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES	Grantor	MAPS	3RD SECTOR- PELHAM	5	83	5	83		Book:5 Pg:83 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES THIRD SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/07/07